

March 18, 2025
AD 184
Ct. 17
SG

CPAN 1591 of 2024
in
WPA 11814 of 2023

Haripada Mula
vs.
Soumyadip Bhattacharya and another

No one appears on behalf of the applicant.

Hearing of the case is adjourned for the day.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)