

11.02.2026
Ct. No. 28
Sl. No. 190
tbsr

CPAN 1591 of 2024
In
WPA 11814 of 2023

Sri Haripada Mula
Vs.
Soumyadip Bhattacharya, Superintendent of Police,
Purba Medinipur & Anr.

No one appears on behalf of the petitioner.

List this matter for hearing after three weeks.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)